HAMILTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS
e 2021 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE * Meeting dates and times may be subject to change
» SPECIAL MEETING SCHEDULE

e Tuesday, January 12"  @8:30am

e Tuesday, February 9" @8:30am

e Tuesday, March 2™ @8:30am

e Tuesday, April 13t @8:30am

e Monday, May 3™ @8:30 — Stand in Recess; Reconvene Tuesday, May 4" @6pm

Special Meeting:

» TBD
e Tuesday, June 8" @8:30am
e Tuesday, July 13" @8:30am

e Monday, August 2™ @8:30am — Stand in Recess; Reconvene Tuesday, August 3™ @6pm
Special Meeting:
> TBD
e Tuesday, September 7" @8:30am
e Tuesday, October 12" @8:30am
e Monday, November 1 @8:30am — Stand in Recess; Reconvene Tuesday, November 2™ @ 6pm
Special Meeting:
> TBD

e Tuesday, December 14" @8:30am



